Day

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Day

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Day

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Time

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Time

11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

Time

9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

2:45 PM

Men 3.5

Group I

CORTA/Neil Desai
MATA/Rudy Lamothe
COTA/Scott Hein
USTA Atlanta/Ryan Carter
USTA Atlanta/Santosh Thirupari

SCTA/Scotty Wen
Home Away
CORTA/Neil Desai vs MATA/Rudy Lamothe
COTA/Scott Hein vs USTA Atlanta/Ryan Carter

USTA Atlanta/Santosh Tirupari

COTA/Scott Hein
USTA Atlanta/Santosh Tirupari
SCTA/Scotty Wen

Home

USTA Atlanta/Santosh Tirupari
SCTA/Scotty Wen
USTA Atlanta/Ryan Carter

CORTA/Neil Desai
USTA Atlanta/Ryan Carter
MATA/Rudy Lamothe

Home

USTA Atlanta/Ryan Carter
MATA/Rudy Lamothe
COTA/Scott Hein

Final (Group I Winner)

SCTA/Scotty Wen

CORTA/Neil Desai
MATA/Rudy Lamothe
USTA Atlanta/Ryan Carter

Away

CORTA/Neil Desai
COTA/Scott Hein
MATA/Rudy Lamothe

SCTA/Scotty Wen
USTA Atlanta/Santosh Tirupari
COTA/Scott Hein

Away

CORTA/Neil Desai
SCTA/Scotty Wen
USTA Atlanta/Santosh Tirupari

Final (Group II Winner)

** Group Winner plays in Final **

CC H: Cooper Creek - Hard Courts (Courts 1-14)

Location Match #
CCH 2995050
CCH 2995051
CCH 2995052
CCH 2995053
CCH 2995054
CCH 2995055

Location Match #
CCH 2995056
CCH 2995057
CCH 2995058
CCH 2995059
CCH 2995060
CCH 2995061

Location Match #
CCH 2995062
CCH 2995063
CCH 2995064
CCH 2995319



